INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all sections of the application. Should you need a copy, make a copy for your files. Sign and return this
original application with a 50% deposit, payable to TMS, P.O. Box 485, LaGrange, IL 60525-0485. Credit card payments must be

TMS 2019

148" Annual Meeting & Exhibition

SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION
March 10-14,2019

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
San Antonio. Texas

made online via our secure payment website. Please fax signed application to 312-541-0573. Upon receipt of application and
deposit, Sponsorship Management will send sponsorship confirmation.

Opportunities

Sponsorships are assigned on a first-come, first-served basis. For more information, please contact Mary Michalik or Matt McLaughlin at
312-541-0567 or mary@corcexpo.com or matt@corcexpo.com. All non-exhibiting companies will be charged an additional
$5,000 for all sponsorships listed below. Please select sponsorship preference:
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PROMOTIONAL SPONSORSHIPS

TMS Program Guide
Conference Bag
Bladesmithing Competition
Exclusive
Co-Sponsor
Conference Lanyard
News Daily Emails(per day)
Conference Bag Insert

ATTENDEE EXPERIENCE
Headshot Studio
Make My Day

Company Contact:

$
$

PP DO LH e

©“ h

12,500
12,000

12,000
6,000
8,500
2,500
2,500

12,000
2,500
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TECHNOLOGY SPONSORSHIPS
WI-FI

Mobile App

Charging Station(s) each

Push Notification

NETWORKING SPONSORSHIPS
Structural Materials Division Lunch
Light Metals Division Luncheon
EPD/MPMD Luncheon

Diversity Breakfast

Coffee Breaks (each)

$ 10,000
$ 8,500
$ 5,000
$ 2,500

$ 7,500
$ 7,500
$ 7,500
$ 5,000
$ 3,500
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EDUCATIONAL SPONSORSHIPS

All-Conference Plenary
Materials Bowl

Light Metals Keynote
Materials Innovation Keynote
Additive Manufacturing Key
TMS-DGM Symposium

GRAPHIC SPONSORSHIPS
Escalator Clings

Column Wrap (per column)
Standing Sign Board

Company Name:

Mailing Address:

City/State/Zip:
Telephone: Fax:
Email: WWW:

Method of Payment:

[J Please Invoice
] Check
[J Credit Card

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Sponsor agrees to pay above indicated sponsorship amount as determined by the Minerals, Metals and Materials Society (TMS). 50%
deposit is due with application. Sponsorships payments received by TMS are non-refundable and non-cancelable. TMS reserves the

right to withdraw the sponsorship if full payment is not received by December 3, 2018. All sponsorships applications received after

TMS Federal Tax ID #25-1484913

In the amount of $

Please use our secure payment website for credit card payments:
Enter “SPONSORSHIP” in Reference section.
https://paytrace.com/cart/donate.pay?id=58486&mid=705182567000&amount=0

December 3, 2018 must be accompanied by full payment. Acceptance of this application by TMS constitutes a contract. We, the
undersigned, agree to abide by the above contract terms and conditions.

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

This line must be signed for acceptance of contract.

DATE

$ 10,000
$ 6,500
$ 7,500
$ 7,500
$ 7,500
$ 7,500

$ 6,500
$ 4,500
$ 2,500




