

## SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION March 10-14, 2019

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center San Antonio, Texas

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all sections of the application. Should you need a copy, make a copy for your files. Sign and return this original application with a 50% deposit, payable to TMS, P.O. Box 485, LaGrange, IL 60525-0485. Credit card payments must be made online via our secure payment website. Please fax signed application to 312-541-0573. Upon receipt of application and deposit, Sponsorship Management will send sponsorship confirmation.

## **Opportunities**

Sponsorships are assigned on a first-come, first-served basis. For more information, please contact Mary Michalik or Matt McLaughlin at 312-541-0567 or <a href="mary@corcexpo.com">mary@corcexpo.com</a> or <a href="matt@corcexpo.com">matt@corcexpo.com</a>. All non-exhibiting companies will be charged an additional \$5,000 for all sponsorships listed below. Please select sponsorship preference:

PROMOTIONAL SPONSORSHIPS		TECHNOLOGY SPONSORSHIPS		EDUCATIONAL SPONSORS	HIPS	
<ul> <li>□ TMS Program Guide</li> <li>□ Conference Bag Bladesmithing Competit</li> <li>□ Exclusive</li> <li>□ Co-Sponsor</li> <li>□ Conference Lanyard</li> <li>□ News Daily Emails(per of Conference Bag Insert</li> </ul>	\$ 12,500 cm s 12,000 cm s 6,000 s 8,500 cm s 2,500 cm s	WI-FI Mobile App Charging Station(s) each Push Notification  NETWORKING SPONSORSHIPS Structural Materials Division Lunch Light Metals Division Luncheon EPD/MPMD Luncheon Diversity Breakfast	\$ 7,500 \$ 7,500 \$ 5,000	<ul> <li>□ All-Conference Plenary</li> <li>□ Materials Bowl</li> <li>□ Light Metals Keynote</li> <li>□ Materials Innovation Keynote</li> <li>□ Additive Manufacturing Key</li> <li>□ TMS-DGM Symposium</li> <li>■ GRAPHIC SPONSORSHIPS</li> <li>□ Escalator Clings</li> <li>□ Column Wrap (per column)</li> </ul>	\$ 10,000 \$ 6,500 \$ 7,500 \$ 7,500 \$ 7,500 \$ 7,500 \$ 7,500 \$ 4,500	
ATTENDEE EXPERIEN  ☐ Headshot Studio	\$ 12,000	Coffee Breaks (each)	\$ 3,500	□ Standing Sign Board	\$ 2,500	
□ Make My Day	\$ 2,500					
Company Name:						
Method of Payment:	TMS Federal T	ax ID #25-1484913				
☐ Please Invoice		In the amount of \$				
☐ Check	in the amount o					
☐ Credit Card	Please use our secure payment website for credit card payments:  Enter "SPONSORSHIP" in Reference section.  https://paytrace.com/cart/donate.pay?id=58486∣=705182567000&amount=0					
deposit is due with applica right to withdraw the spon	ove indicated sponsortion. Sponsorships properties or sponsorships or sorship if full payments accompanied by further sponsorships or sponsors	prship amount as determined by the leasyments received by TMS are non-reat is not received by December 3, 20 all payment. Acceptance of this appliance terms and conditions.	efundable and 18. All sponso	I non-cancelable. TMS reserves torships applications received afte	he	
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE		DATE				

This line must be signed for acceptance of contract.